-2
14
-10

23
10
12
14
25
22
25
17
19
20
25
23

total over par "+/- avg"
23

skins

OAV MO39

over triple

77
76
94
81
83
85
96
93
96
88
79
94
90
91
96
94

71

18

Js|wiH auenqg

17
14

slemoys |i'g

16

15

14

ueaop|ol Balo

13

12
10

Js|wiH auenqg

11

12

10

11

13

17

18

Chippewa

16

1
15

hole
par
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

BBB hep

12
12
10
10
10
11

DIF

September 21, 2022
Birdie Skins
player
Mike Osh
John Osh
Mike Sees
Bill Showers
Mike Jasinski
Greg Moldovan
John Pace
Craig Hyppa
Joe Hren
Tyrus Parker
Marc Nofer
Mark Cadez
Duane Himler
Mark Maatz
Bob Bendes
Mike Dolhun

24
1
11
1
11
14
24
18
18
19
21
21
21
23

hep
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Not in below avg

NOT IN BIRIDIE

$40.00

Mike Osh

John Osh

Mike Sees

Bill Showers

Mike Jasinski

Greg Moldovan

John Pace

Craig Hyppa

Joe Hren

Tyrus Parker

Marc Nofer

$40.00

Mark Cadez

Duane Himler

Mark Maatz

Bob Bendes

Mike Dolhun

0

o|0ol0o|0ojl0|0(O0|C

payout

$10.00 $10.00
$36.00 $36.00
$36.00 $36.00
$10.00 $10.00
$56.00 $56.00
$82.00 $82.00
$10.00 $10.00
240

$240.00 240




